GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (MEN), SRIKAKULAM
	DAYS
	1
10- 10:50
	2
10:50-11:40
	3
11:40-12:30
	4
12:30-1:20
	LUNCH (1:20-2:20)

(
	5
2:20-3:10
	6
3:10-4
	7
4-5

	MON
	Politics (Minor)
	Telugu
	Economics(Major)
Maths
	JKC
	
	Economics Major (Micro)
	Investment Planning
	Sports

	TUE
	Telugu
	English
	Economics Major (Micro)
	Politics (Minor)
	
	Economics(Major)
Maths
	Swatcha Bharat
	Remedial Class
(Politics)

	WED
	English
	Economics
(Major)
Maths
	Library
	Telugu
	
	Economics Major (Micro)
	Stock Market Operations
	Sports

	THU
	English
	Economics Major (Micro)
	Library
	Economics(Major)
Maths
	
	Politics (Minor)
	Remedial Class (Economics)
	Certificate Course
(Economics)

	FRI
	Politics (Minor)
	English
	Telugu
	Stock Market Operations
	
	Economics(Major)
Maths
	JKC
	Certificate Course

	SAT
	Politics (Minor)
	Library
	Economics Major (Micro)
	JKC
	
	Investment Planning
	Swatcha Bharat
	Sports


B.A. ECONOMICS (HONOURS) – 2ND Semester (2023-24)




GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (MEN), SRIKAKULAM
	DAYS
	1
10- 10:50
	2
10:50-11:40
	3
11:40-12:30
	4
12:30-1:20
	LUNCH (1:20-2:20)

(
	5
2:20-3:10
	6
3:10-4
	7
4-5

	MON
	Politics (Minor)
	Telugu
	History (Major)
SHF
	JKC
	
	History Major 
AESFI
	Investment Planning
	Sports

	TUE
	Telugu
	English
	History Major 
AESFI
	Politics (Minor)
	
	History (Major)
SHF
	Swatcha Bharat
	Remedial Class
(Politics)

	WED
	English
	History
(Major)
SHF
	Library
	Telugu
	
	History Major 
AESFI
	Stock Market Operations
	Sports

	THU
	English
	 History Major 
AESFI
	Library
	History (Major)
SHF
	
	Politics (Minor)
	Remedial Class (Economics)
	Certificate Course
(Economics)

	FRI
	Politics (Minor)
	English
	Telugu
	Stock Market Operations
	
	History (Major)
SHF
	JKC
	Certificate Course

	SAT
	Politics (Minor)
	Library
	History  Major 
AESFI
	JKC
	
	Investment Planning
	Swatcha Bharat
	Sports


B.A. HISTORY (HONOURS) – 2ND Semester (2023-24)



GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (MEN), SRIKAKULAM
	DAYS
	1
10- 10:50
	2
10:50-11:40
	3
11:40-12:30
	4
12:30-1:20
	LUNCH (1:20-2:20)

(
	5
2:20-3:10
	6
3:10-4
	7
4-5

	MON
	Geo
(Minor)
	Telugu
	Spl.Eng
P1 GRS
	JKC
	
	Spl.Eng
P2  YMK
	Investment Planning
	Sports

	TUE
	Telugu
	G-English
ASB
	Spl.Eng
P2  YMK
	         Geo
(Minor)
	
	Spl.Eng
P1 GRS
	Swatcha Bharat
	Remedial Class
(GEOGRAPHY)

	WED
	G -English
ASB
	Spl.Eng
P1 GRS
	Library
	Telugu
	
	Spl.Eng
P2  YMK
	Stock Market Operations
	Sports

	THU
	G-English
ASB
	Spl.Eng
P2  YMK
	Library
	Spl.Eng
P1 GRS
	
	                          Geo
(Minor)
	Remedial Class (Hitory)
	Certificate Course
(English)

	FRI
	Geo
(Minor)
	G-English
ASB
	Telugu
	Stock Market Operations
	
	Spl.Eng
P1 GRS
	JKC
	Certificate Course

	SAT
	Geo
(Minor)
	Library
	Spl.Eng
P2  YMK
	JKC
	
	Investment Planning
	Swatcha Bharat
	Sports


B.A. Spl. ENGLISH (HONOURS) – 2ND Semester (2023-24)




GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (MEN), SRIKAKULAM
	DAYS
	1
10- 10:50
	2
10:50-11:40
	3
11:40-12:30
	4
12:30-1:20
	LUNCH (1:20-2:20)

(
	5
2:20-3:10
	6
3:10-4
	7
4-5

	MON
	Geo
(Minor)
	G- Telugu
	Spl. Telugu -IV
PNR
	JKC
	
	Spl. Telugu -V
PNR
	Investment Planning
	Sports

	TUE
	Telugu
	English
	Spl. Telugu -IV
PNR
	         Geo
(Minor)
	
	JKC
	Spl. Telugu -V
PNR
	Remedial Class
(GEOGRAPHY)

	WED
	English
	Spl. Telugu -IV
PNR
	Library
	Telugu
	
	Spl. Telugu -V
PNR
	Stock Market Operations
	Sports

	THU
	English
	Spl. Telugu -IV
PNR
	Library
	Spl. Telugu -V
PNR
	
	                          Geo
(Minor)
	Remedial Class (Hitory)
	Certificate Course
(English)

	FRI
	Geo
(Minor)
	English
	Telugu
	Stock Market Operations
	
	Spl. Telugu -IV
PNR
	JKC
	Certificate Course

	SAT
	Geo
(Minor)
	Library
	Spl. Telugu -V
PNR
	JKC
	
	Investment Planning
	Swatcha Bharat
	Sports


B.A. Spl. Telugu (HONOURS) – 2ND Semester (2023-24)



